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Division A Division

keith's shaving cure
Mark

Team 12

Goose

VI Kings and The Queen
Smok'em if you Got'em

Division B Division

Can U Say Quan!
Jim

Emwolb

Inferno

Molson66
AZMike

Total Points

Jim

Can U Say Quan!
Inferno

Molson66

keith's shaving cure
Goose

Mark

Emwolb

VI Kings and The Queen
Team 12

Smok'em if you Got'em
AZMike
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984
978
932
931
922
909
896
846
844
817
772
716
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

DIV
7-3

4-6
6-4
4-6
4-6

DIV
8-2
7-3
5-5
4-6
4-6
2-8

PF
737
729
623
737
675
548

PF
765
731
695
716
693
596
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PA
685
756
696
708
701
627

PA
665
680
650
678
666
733

PTS
922
896
817
909
844
772

PTS
978
984
846
932
931
716
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